

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).231/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2006 in WA No.3125/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. GOVINDAPPA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 5353 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 10/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mallikarjun S., Adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

R1 to R3

Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

For further hearing list next Tuesday as continuing
part-heard matter.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master